Jara

13.01.2025
14.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025
18.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
25.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
12.00-13.00

12.00
11.50-13.25
12.00-14.00

10.00
12.00-13.00

09.00
15.30-17.05
11.00-12.00

09.00
13.45-15.20
10.00-11.00

09.00

JucrumimHa
COIIMOJIOTHA
KOoHCTpyupoBanuell
KoHCTpyupoBanuell
MPOSKTH.IIPAKTUKYM
dbunocodust
¢dunocodpus
cucremsl 1

cuctemsl 11

Nns3-20

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

3a4

KOHC

9K3

3a4

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

OK3

apxutekTypa,npoekl1O kn

(yHKILJIOTHY.ITpOrpa

(hYHKIL,JIOTUY.ITPOrpa

HUPC

KOHC

OK3

3a4

apxutekTypa,npoekl1O koHC

apxutekTypa,npoekl1O 3x3

Otnna A.E.
I'ymaes O.A.
I'ynaes O.A.

Casurkas 11.B.

Apmen A.C.
Apwmen A.C.

Macimosa E.A.
Macnosa E.A.

I'ynaes O.A.
I'ynaes O.A.
I'ymaes O.A.

I'ynaes O.A.
I'ymaes O.A.

Ctp. 11



