Группа ИИз-20

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
13.01.2025	11.50-13.25	социология	зач	Отина А.Е.		
14.01.2025	12.00-13.00	конструированиеП	конс	Гудаев О.А.		
15.01.2025	12.00	конструированиеП	экз	Гудаев О.А.		
16.01.2025	11.50-13.25	проектн.практикум	зач	Савицкая И.В.		
17.01.2025	12.00-14.00	философия	конс	Армен А.С.		
18.01.2025	10.00	философия	экз	Армен А.С.		
21.01.2025	12.00-13.00	системы ИИ	конс	Маслова Е.А.		
22.01.2025	09.00	системы ИИ	экз	Маслова Е.А.		
23.01.2025	15.30-17.05	архитектура,проекГ	Ю кп	Гудаев О.А.		
24.01.2025	11.00-12.00	функц,логич.програ	а конс	Гудаев О.А.		
25.01.2025	09.00	функц,логич.програ	а экз	Гудаев О.А.		
27.01.2025	13.45-15.20	НИРС	зач			
28.01.2025	10.00-11.00	архитектура,проекГ	Ю конс	Гудаев О.А.		
29.01.2025	09.00	архитектура,проекГ	ІО экз	Гудаев О.А.		